P.PESA
LENGTH
.463
11.75
MIN
HOUSING: ABS, UL94V-0
FINISH: CHROME.
MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF

CONNECTOR SHELLS: NICKEL.
ELECTRICAL:
DATA LINE CLAMPING VOLTAGE: 5.4V.
POWER LINE CLAMPING VOLTAGE: 6.5V.
ENVIRONMENTAL:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -10 C TO +70 C.
MISCELLANEOUS:
COUPLER SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
COUPLER SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPEC PS-0031.
B
PART
NUMBER
LENGTH
INCHES MM
AL-ECF504-AA12 12.0 [304.8]
AL-ECF504-AA24 24.0 [609.6]
AL-ECF504-AA36 36.0 [914.4]
AL-ECF504-AA48 48.0 [1219.2]
AL-ECF504-AA72 72.0 [1828.8]
A
B
C
D